
LOT 2 MOORE HAVEN S/D.

819-553, 983-1816, DC 1145-12,

LEWIS MARK
244 NW AMY CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

14-3S-16-02117-202

0200 MOBILE HOME
03

14316.040 1.00/

04/14/2025 MLU

06/01/2023 TW 5.72 50,000 0 0 50,000

STANDARD
3

244,268
34,700
50,000

328,968
0

328,968
HX HB 50,722

278,246
328,968

0

334,336

1351/0367 1/03/2017 WD Q V 01 35,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES E JR & LORETTA 

MARK LEWIS

0983/1816 5/19/2003 WD Q V 03 20,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SUBRANDY LIMITED PART

JAMES E JR & LORETT
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000046203 Electrical Servic 0 01/04/2023

36411 M H 616 03/05/2018

2024HX Base Yr

244 NW AMY CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 04 ROOF TOP 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,420 118.0000 110.92 268,426 2020 2020 0 0 0 9.00 91.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 2280

BAS 2,280 100 2,280 230,137

UOP 70 25 2023 18 1,817

UOP 490 25 2023 122 12,314

2,840 2,420 244,268

BAS=[ORIG=41,19] E76 S30 W76 N30 $
UOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=41,5] E35 S14 W35 N14 $
UOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=47,49] E10 S7 W10 N7 $
.

BAS

76

30

76

30

UOP
2023

35

14

35

14

UOP
2023

10

7

10

7

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 600

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 500

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2021 2020 100 1,200

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 600.00 600.00 100 2021 2020 100 600

6 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 40 60 2,400.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2021 2020 100 24,000

7 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 2023 2022 100 800

34,700

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.25 40,000.00 50,000.00 50,000


